
 

 

GRADE X RESULT 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

SNO 

 

 

YEAR 

 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

REGISTERED 

 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

 

REMARKS 

 

1 

 

2020 - 21 

 

17 

 

17 

 

100% 

 

- 

 

2 

 

2021 - 22 

 

41 

 

41 

 

100% 

 

2 centum in Tamil 

3 2022 - 23 49 49 100% 3 centum in Tamil 

4 2023- 24 61 61 100% 

2 centum in Tamil 

&  

1 centum in Social 

5 2024- 25 55 55 100% 

4 centum in Tamil, 

1 Centum in Math 

& 1 Centum in 

Science 



 

 

 

 

GRADE XII - RESULT 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

SNO 

 

 

YEAR 

 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

REGISTERED 

 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

1 

 

2022 - 23 

 

3 

 

3 

 

100% 

 

2 

 

2023 - 24 

 

39 

 

39 

 

100% 

 

3 

 

2024 - 25 

 

39 

 

39 

 

100% 


